
Date Time Location Group Event

Sun. Mar. 26, 2023 11am-1pm ECV CW Collegiate Flag Tryout #1

Sat. Apr. 1, 2023 6pm-7pm ECV CW Collegiate Flag Tryout #2

Tues. Apr. 4, 2023

Tues. Apr. 11, 2023 730pm-9pm BUR CW Practice

Thurs. Apr. 13, 2023 730pm-9pm BUR CW Practice

Sun. Apr. 16, 2023 11am-1pm ECV CW Practice

Tues. Apr. 18, 2023 730pm-9pm BUR CW Practice

Thurs. Apr. 20, 2023 730pm-9pm BUR CW Practice

Sun. Apr. 23, 2023 11am-1pm ECV CW Practice

Tues. Apr. 25, 2023 730pm-9pm BUR CW Practice

Thurs. Apr. 27, 2023 730pm-9pm BUR CW Practice

Sun. Apr. 30, 2023 11am-1pm ECV CW Practice

May 5-7, 2023 ALL DAY MTL CW Collegiate Flag National Championships

2023 Collegiate Flag Schedule 

Announce Roster

ECV = East Coast Varsity Dome

BUR = Harbour East All-Weather Field Turf


